questions that were similar to the keypad polling exercise.  
The results of the online survey can be found in Appendix 
E. The second survey used a scientifically random sample.  
The survey was administered by the Wyoming Survey and 
Analysis Center. Five hundred eighty-four (584) responses 
were collected by phone and mail.  The complete results 
are compiled in WYSAC Technical Report No. SRC-805 
(Appendix F). 

The main conclusion from these surveys was that partici-

MAY  2008 
Release of County Land Use Map, Preferred